UN	NOFFICIAL COPY
min	RESULT OF SEARCH:
9007	O _x
	INLENDED CHVILLES OF VESICIEES:
18135H	RESULT OF SEARCE
DATE OF SEARCH.	PRESENT PARTIES IN INTEREST:

STATUTORY FEDERAL TAX LIEN SEARCH

DOCUMENT NO.

		LOR	Istrike out designations that do not apply:
of 1437 N. LAWLER	City of	CHICHED	State of Illinois, Mortgagor(
MORTBAGE and WARRANT	PAUL CONG	TRUCTION CO.	
ol	3530 W. P.	ETERSON, CHICAL	CO, TL Mortgage
to secure payment of that certain Horr elimprov	vement Retail Installment Con-	tract of even date herewith, in the A	Imount of \$ 14, 82 936
payable to the order of and delivered to the 2	Innrigagee, in and by which t	há Mới tgagơi promises to pay the	contract and interest at the rate and in installment
as provided in said contract with a final p	r vinent due on		wing described seel estate to with house from
LOT 33 IN BESSET NORTHWEST IN OF THE A	AND NELSON'S VARTHUMST PHY COPE	SUBDIVISION OF	THE SOUTHERST BY OF THE UNSUIP RANCE
13 8857 86 100 100	P. I	- N. 4-209-008	3880688
	4		
	le		
situated in the County of	it Illinois, and all right to ret	filte of Illinois, hereby releasing tain possission of sald premises many and the sald premises	and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the after any default in payment or breach of any o
Mortgagee's prior written consent, Mortgage entire amount due under the Mortgage and Hi the balance immediately due and may accep	gee, at Mortgagee's option, a lome Improvement Retail Inst pt in writing an assumption a oes allow Mortgagor's succe	and in accordance with tederal I taliment Contract. Mortgagee, at agreement execute, by the perso essor in interest to assume the o	roperty is sold or transferred by Mortgagor without aw, may require immediate payment in full of the Mortgagee's option, may waive the right to declare in to whom the Mortgagor is transferring or selling bligation, Mortgagor will be released from further
waste or non-payment of taxes or assess such case the whole of said sum, less unea said mortgagee, his or its attorneys or assig	sments on said premises, o arned charges, secured by l gns, and as provided by law e, his or its attorneys or assi	or of a breach of any of the co- the said contract in this mortgag r, become due and payable, and	id contract, or of any part thereof, or in the case of enants or agreements herein contained, then it is neclioned. Shall thereupon, at the option of the third mortgage may be foreclosed to pay the same precities hereby granted, of any part thereof, and
UPON THE FORECLOSURE AND SALE of sa and conveying said premises, and reasona other liens, then there shall be paid the unpa	able attorney's fees, to be	included in the decree, and al	f such sale 2°, ex lenses of advertisement, selling If moneys a lyang ab for taxes, assessments and trins thereof por
DATED, This 1971t day of APRIL	4.D. 199	0_	
		Maring agod James Ja	yar (SEAL)
STATE OF ILLINOIS	∖ ss.	Mortgagor Otty	Christing (SEAL)
County ofCOCK	}	inform to	redi names beneath signatures:
	oin 1 17 2-	to and the solid Occupie.	in the Cook electrical DO MEDERN OF OTHER Than
SHELLY BERKO	2100-	In and for said County,	in the State aloresald, bu neneut centirt, that
MAJOR TATE	OR AND BET	TY JEAN TATE	OR (HIS WIFE)
MAJOR TAYO personally known to me to be the same p in person, and acknowledged that (they) (COR AND BET Derson(s) whose name(s) (i (he) (she) signed, sealed a	IS) (are) subscribed to the fore and delivered the said instrume	OR (HIS WIFE) going instrument, appeared before me this day nt as (their) (his) (her) free and voluntary act.
MAJOR TAYO personally known to me to be the same p in person, and acknowledged that (they) (COR AND BET Derson(s) whose name(s) (i (he) (she) signed, sealed a including the release and wa	IS) (are) subscribed to the fore and delivered the said instrume	OR (HIS WIFE) going instrument, appeared before me this day

ILLINOIS HIP-HSA Supp Doc Form 013-4197 8/88

My Commission Expires,

DOCUMENT NUMBER

My Commission Expires 11/22/90

THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY

PREPARED BY: S. BERKOWITZ 4747 W. PETERSON AVE. CHICAGO, IL 80646

Address

Name

Notified Notifi	S31111 10 880 880 880 880 880 880 880 880	REAL ESTATE MORTGAGE MARA PARA PARA PARA PARA PARA PARA PARA
Company of Martin Company of the Com	A CHI I	1 11
eringes test a consecue to the	the grade	in the state of th
	ASSIGNMENT	
The undersigned, for value received, does hereby grant, bargain, s		
side hereof and the money due and to become due on the Houng liens have been filled by Assignor on the property described in the	me Improvement Retail Installment Cons Murigage. Title	ontract secured thereby and warrants that
STATE OF		Litere personally appeared before me
On this	known or proved to me to le same, as his/her free and voluntary hereto, il any, is the seal of the corpora	be the person whose name is subscribed to each of the purposes therein contained and and tion.
	Meters Public	olida.
My Commission Expires,	· · ·	
	Technology and the second of t	

1.

PAEPARED BY: 5. BERKOWITZ 4747 W. PETERSON AVE. CHICAGO, II. 80846